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ﬁ pennsylvania Approved Directed In-Service
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PrOV|derS

Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Affinity Health Services

Denise McGowan Hatter,
President

942 Philadelphia Street, Indiana, PA,
15701

(724) 463-1010
F224
F225
F226
F279
F280
F281
F284
F309
F314
F317
F318
F323
F325
F329
F332
F333
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Name of InService Provider

Bernice L. Kauffman, Nursing
Consultant Services

Brogan and Associates

Contact Person

Bernice L. Kauffman, RN

Kathie Brogan

Page 2 of 15

Address

129 Shearers Road, Sinking Spring,
PA, 19608

539 Walnut Lane, Philadelphia, PA,
19128

Phone Number

(610) 678-4054

(215) 483-2157

TAG
F371
F372

F441

F226
F250

F322

F226



Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Complete HealthCare Resources,
Inc.

Cathleen Otto

200 Dryden Road-Suite 3100,
Dresher, PA, 19025-1049

(215) 441-7700
F222
F223
F224
F225
F226
F252
F279
F280
F281
F282
F309
F323
F325
F327
F332
F363
F364
F365

F366
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Name of InService Provider

Diane L. McCloskey, RN -
Divisional Trainer HCR Manor Care

DKM Consulting, LLC

Contact Person

Diane L. McCloskey

Diane K. Martinez
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Address Phone Number

321 Winding Hill Drive, Lancaster,
PA, 17601

(717) 898-8847

3409 East Stag Drive, Gibsonia, PA,
15044

412-585-0377

TAG

F371

F372

F501

F514

F520

F315

F323

F329

F425

F428

F431

F315

F323



Name of InService Provider

Global Healthcare Services Group,
LLC

Contact Person

Sheila Cohen, Director of Clinical

Services

Page 5 of 15

Address

487 Oak Glen Road, Howell, NJ
07731

Phone Number TAG

(609) 217-3325
F314
F315

F323



Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG
Good News Consulting, Inc.
Kay Lynne Ege, President

140 Roosevelt Avenue, Suite 206,
York, PA, 17401

(717) 843-1504
F221
F222
F226
F240
F241
F246
F248
F319
F320
F360
F369

F490
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Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Jacqueline Butler, RN, Nursing
Consultant

Jacqueline Butler

1905 Delaware Street, Dunmore,
PA, 18512

(570) 343-4409 or (570) 499-2702
(cell)

F221
F222
F223
F224
F225
F226
F241
F315
F323
F332
F333
JDK Management Company
Marydonna Portonova

714 Harrison Street, Hazleton, PA
18201

(570)454-5423

F315
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Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Kathleen A. Hess - Divisional
Trainer HCR ManorCare

Kathleen A. Hess

13 Colergo Drive, Douglasville, PA,
19518

(610) 689-4595
F315
F323
F329
F425
F428

F431
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Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Lewis Litigation Support and
Clinical Consulting, LLC

Linda K. Lewis

340 N. Main Street, Suite 103,
Butler, PA 16001

(724) 256-8252

F223
F224
F225
F226
F309
F314
F323
F329
F332
F333

F441
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Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG
LW Consulting, LLC
Rodney Farley, Director

5925 Stevenson Avenue, Suite G,
Harrisburg, PA, 17112

(717) 213-3123
F176
F221
F222
F223
F224
F225
F226
F240
F241
F242
F243
F244
F272
F278
F279
F309
F314
F319

F320
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Name of InService Provider

Contact Person

Page 11 of 15

Address

Phone Number

TAG

F323

F325

F329

F332

F333

F353

F354

F367

F368

F369

F371

F441

F456

F457

FA58

F459

F460

F461

F517

F518



Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG
Marcia Yesko
Marcia Yesko

149 West Marigold Street, Munhall,
PA, 15120

(412) 461-0448

F250
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Name of InService Provider Contact Person Address Phone Number TAG

Nancy J. Urich, Long Term Care
Consultant

Nancy J. Urich

305A Faculty Road, Duncannon, PA,
17020

(717) 329-3644
F157
F221
F222
F223
F224
F225
F226
F248
F250
F272
F278
F279
F280
F281
F282
F309
F310
F311
F312
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Name of InService Provider

Contact Person

Page 14 of 15

Address

Phone Number

TAG

F314

F315

F317

F318

F319

F322

F323

F327

F328

F329

F332

F333

F441

F514

F520



Name of InService Provider

Qunique Corporation

Contact Person

Carol Knisley, President
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Address

1 Lion Trail, Carroll Valley, PA, 17320

Phone Number

(717) 642-9451

TAG

F221

F222

F309

F312

F314

F319

F323

F325

F327

F373

FA65



